1 GKD 2024 Desk calendar and table decorative items wooden 3D
Premium Pentagonal shape design calendar big size unique corporate
gift for office decor (Made of Bamboo Wood Made in India Eco
Friendly) | B09VZ9CBL1 ( GKD000233-6in ) 
HSN:44111200

₹615.18 1 ₹615.18 12% IGST ₹73.82 ₹689.00

TOTAL: ₹73.82 ₹689.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
ARUNAPRABHA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer stylish foldable all in One Cube Box Office desk
organizer with clock mobile stand portable desk organizer, Calendar
2024 corporate gifts (Bamboo Ecofriendly) (Dark Wood) |
B0CNTBD526 ( GKD000258-BR ) 
HSN:441112

₹662.06 1 ₹662.06 12% IGST ₹79.45 ₹741.51

TOTAL: ₹79.45 ₹741.51
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-one Point Five One only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Teacher Day Wooden Decorative Table Top To Say
Thankyou Teacher, Unique Teacher'S Gift, And Best Gift For A
Teacher (Bamboo Texture Big Size Eco-Friendly) | B09YHC2N52 (
GKD000082-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
Blsly2NVYnfzG6g61c1XksPn35cBlLdLpZR

Date & Time: 07/02/2024, 14:33:54
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Calendar & Diary Wooden Lifetime Infinite Calendar &
Motivational Diary Quote Desk Accessories for office/home
(Combo)(Made in India) | B09XDP2H5Q ( GKD000154-Q3 ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Photo Frame For Couple Gifts home Decor Item Best For
Valentine Gifts Anniversary Gift love journey couple wooden table top
message frame Eiffel tower showpiece(ecofriendly) | B09HR21SQ1 (
GKD000330 ) 
HSN:441112

₹508.04 1 ₹508.04 12% IGST ₹60.96 ₹569.00

TOTAL: ₹60.96 ₹569.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Sixty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWtg2xfITVFzSp6EffNlrpYQtn4ByGhh3

Date & Time: 07/02/2024,
16:15:44 hrs

Invoice Value: 
569.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway